HOWL S

GRILL

BREAKFAST TOASTER $4.59

eggs, bacon, or sausage patty, and cheese on a bun. Combo includes tots & 20 oz
drink - $8.59.

EGG & CHEESE TOASTER $3.49
Egg and cheese on toasted bun. Combo includes tots & 20 oz drink - $7.49.
BYO OMELETTE $6.09

Egg omelette with choice of veggies, bacon, sausage, and cheese. Combo includes tots
& 20 oz drink - $10.59.

MEATLESS OMELETTE $4.59

Egg omelette with cheese and veggies. Combo includes tots & 20 oz drink -
$8.59.

GABY BURRITO $6.29

Bacon or sausage, tater tots, eggs, green veggies, and cheese in a warm tortilla
with Red Wolf Sauce. Combo includes tots & 20 oz drinks - $10.29.

BREAKFAST BURRITO $5.69
Bacon or sausage, eggs, cheese, and veggies. Combo includes tots & 20 oz drink
- $9.69.

MEATLESS BURRITO $4.19

Eggs, cheese, and veggies. Combo includes tots & 20 oz drink - $8.19.

BIG HOWL BOWLS $7.29

bed of tots layered with shredded cheese, crumbled bacon or sausage,
scrambled eggs, and gravy. Combo includes tots & 20 oz drink - $11.29.

BREAKFAST

MONDAY - FRIDAY
7:00 AM - 10:30 AM

BISCUITS & GRAVY $4.59
2 warm biscuits with gravy. Combo includes tots & 20 oz drink - $8.59.

EGG & CHEESE BISCUIT $3.19
Warm biscuit with egg and cheese. Combo includes tots & 20 oz drink - $7.19

BREAKFAST BISCUIT $4.39

Bacon or sausage, egg, and cheese on a warm biscuit. Combo includes tots &
20 oz drinks - $7.39.

ADD ONS:

EXTRA BISCUIT $0.99
EXTRA SAUSAGE $1.29
EXTRA BACON $1.29

SCRAMBLED EGGS $2.29

TOPPINGS:

SPINACH BELL PEPPER
TOMATO ONION
MUSHROOM  JALAPENOS



HOWL S

GRILL

ITEM

BURGERS

HOWL BURGER

Hand-pressed beef patty: with cheese served on a toasted bun. With lettuce, tomato,
onion, pickle, and condiments. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - $10.69

HUNGRY WOLF BURGER

Two hand-pressed beef patties: with cheese served on a toasted bun. With lettuce,
tomato, onion, pickle, and condiments. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink -
$12.69.

BBQ BACON BURGER

Hand-pressed beef patty with bacon and cheese. Served with BBQ sauce and French'
Fried Onion pieces on a toasted bun. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink -
$11.69.

REDWOLF PATTY MELT

Hand-pressed beef patty with cheese, onions, and Red Wolf sauce served on a
bun.Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - $11.19.

SCREAMIN' HOWL'S BURGER

Hand-pressed beef patty: with pepper jack cheese, fried jalapenos, bacon, and
Red Wolf sauce served on a bun. With condiments. Combo includes fries or tots
& 20 oz drink - $11.69.

SAUCES:

RANCH, RED WOLF SAUCE, &
SCARLET MAYO

$6.19

$8.19

$7.19

$6.69

$7.19

MONDAY - FRIDAY

ONLY

HOWLING FAVORITES

CHICKEN STRIP BASKET

3 Southern Style Tenders with french fries and Dipping Sauce. Combo includes
20 oz drink - $11.29.

GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP

Grilled chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomato, and ranch in a warm tortilla. Combo
includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - $10.99

HOWLIN’ WRAP

Chopped beef, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, and shredded cheese with scarlet
mayo. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - $11.29.

BLT

Bacon, lettuce, and tomato served on a toasted bun. Includes medium fry & 20 oz
drink.Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - $11.09.

SIDES & EXTRAS

FRIES/ TOTS / JALAPENO POPPERS
SWEET POTATO FRIES
MOZZARELLA STICKS

ADD BACON

ADD TENDER

EXTRA SAUCE

10:30 AM - 7:00 PM

ITEM
ONLY

$9.29

$6.49

$6.79

$6.59

$2.99
$3.49
$5.29
$1.29
$1.29
$0.79



HOWL S

GRILL

BURGERS

HOWL BURGER

Hand-pressed beef patty: with cheese served on a toasted bun. With lettuce, tomato,

onion, pickle, and condiments. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - $10.69

HUNGRY WOLF BURGER

Two hand-pressed beef patties: with cheese served on a toasted bun. With lettuce,
tomato, onion, pickle, and condiments. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink -
$12.69.

BBQ BACON BURGER

Hand-pressed beef patty with bacon and cheese. Served with BBQ sauce and French'

Fried Onion pieces on a toasted bun. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink -
$11.69.

REDWOLF PATTY MELT

Hand-pressed beef patty with cheese, onions, and Red Wolf sauce served on a
bun.Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - $11.19.

SCREAMIN' HOWL'S BURGER

Hand-pressed beef patty: with pepper jack cheese, fried jalapenos, bacon, and
Red Wolf sauce served on a bun. With condiments. Combo includes fries or tots
& 20 oz drink - $11.69.

SAUCES:

RANCH, RED WOLF SAUCE, &
SCARLET MAYO

ITEM
ONLY

$6.19

$8.19

$7.19

$6.69

$7.19

HOWLING FAVORITES

6 PC - WINGS

Tossed in buffalo, BBQ, or hot honey garlic with ranch dipping cup. Combo
includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - $13.49.

10 PC - WINGS

Tossed in buffalo, BBQ, or hot honey garlic with ranch dipping cup. Combo
includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - $17.49.

CHICKEN STRIP BASKET

3 Southern Style Tenders with french fries and Dipping Sauce. Combo includes
20 oz drink - $11.29.

SIDES & EXTRAS

FRIES / TOTS / JALAPENO POPPERS
SWEET POTATO FRIES
MOZZARELLA STICKS

ADD BACON

ADD TENDER

EXTRA SAUCE

MONDAY - FRIDAY 7:00 PM - 11:00 PM

ITEM
ONLY

$8.99

$12.99

$9.29

$2.99
$3.49
$5.29
$1.29
$1.29
$0.79



