

scrambled eggs, and gravy. Combo includes tots & 20 oz drink - \$11.29.

BREAKFAST

MONDAY - FRIDAY 7:00 AM - 10:30 AM

BREAKFAST TOASTER eggs, bacon, or sausage patty, and cheese on a bun. Combo includes tots & 20 oz	\$4.59	BISCUITS & GR 2 warm biscuits with gr	CAVY avy. Combo includes tots & 20 oz drink - \$8.59.	\$4.59
drink - \$8.59. EGG & CHEESE TOASTER	\$3.49	EGG & CHEESE Warm biscuit with egg	BISCUIT and cheese. Combo includes tots & 20 oz drink - \$7.19	\$3.19
Egg and cheese on toasted bun. Combo includes tots & 20 oz drink - \$7.49. BYO OMELETTE Egg omelette with choice of veggies, bacon, sausage, and cheese. Combo includes tots	\$6.09	BREAKFAST B Bacon or sausage, egg, 20 oz drinks - \$7.39.	SCUIT and cheese on a warm biscuit. Combo includes tots &	\$4.39
& 20 oz drink - \$10.59. MEATLESS OMELETTE Egg omelette with cheese and veggies. Combo includes tots & 20 oz drink -	\$4.59	ADD OR EXTRA BISCUIT		
\$8.59. GABY BURRITO Bacon or sausage, tater tots, eggs, green veggies, and cheese in a warm tortilla with Red Wolf Sauce. Combo includes tots & 20 oz drinks - \$10.29. BREAKFAST BURRITO Bacon or sausage, eggs, cheese, and veggies. Combo includes tots & 20 oz drink - \$9.69.	\$6.29	EXTRA SAUSAG	· .	
	\$5.69	SCRAMBLED EC	· .	
	Ψ3.07	TOPPINGS: SPINACH BELL PEPPER		
MEATLESS BURRITO Eggs, cheese, and veggies. Combo includes tots & 20 oz drink - \$8.19.	\$4.19	TOMATO	ONION	
BIG HOWL BOWLS bed of tots layered with shredded cheese, crumbled bacon or sausage,	\$7.29	MUSHROOM	JALAPENOS	



MONDAY - FRIDAY 10:30 AM - 7:00 PM

BURGERS	ITEM ONLY	HOWLING FAVORITES	ITEM ONLY
HOWL BURGER Hand-pressed beef patty: with cheese served on a toasted bun. With lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, and condiments. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - \$10.69	\$6.19	CHICKEN STRIP BASKET 3 Southern Style Tenders with french fries and Dipping Sauce. Combo includes 20 oz drink - \$11.29.	\$9.29
HUNGRY WOLF BURGER Two hand-pressed beef patties: with cheese served on a toasted bun. With lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, and condiments. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink -	\$8.19	GRILLED CHICKEN WRAP Grilled chicken, cheese, lettuce, tomato, and ranch in a warm tortilla. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - \$10.99	\$6.49
\$12.69. BBQ BACON BURGER Hand-pressed beef patty with bacon and cheese. Served with BBQ sauce and French' Fried Onion pieces on a toasted bun. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink -	\$7.19	HOWLIN' WRAP Chopped beef, lettuce, tomato, onion, pickles, and shredded cheese with scarlet mayo. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - \$11.29.	\$6.79
\$11.69.		BLT	\$6.59
REDWOLF PATTY MELT Hand-pressed beef patty with cheese, onions, and Red Wolf sauce served on a bun.Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - \$11.19.	\$6.69	Bacon, lettuce, and tomato served on a toasted bun. Includes medium fry & 20 oz drink. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - \$11.09.	
SCREAMIN' HOWL'S BURGER Hand-pressed beef patty: with pepper jack cheese, fried jalapenos, bacon, and Red Wolf sauce served on a bun. With condiments. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - \$11.69.	\$7.19	SIDES & EXTRAS	
		FRIES / TOTS / JALAPENO POPPERS	\$2.99
		SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$3.49
SAUCES:		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$5.29
		ADD BACON	\$1.29
RANCH, RED WOLF SAUCE, &		ADD TENDER	\$1.29
SCARLET MAYO		EXTRA SAUCE	\$0.79



SCARLET MAYO

MONDAY - FRIDAY 7:00 PM - 11:00 PM

BURGERS	ITEM ONLY	HOWLING FAVORITES	ITEM ONLY
HOWL BURGER Hand-pressed beef patty: with cheese served on a toasted bun. With lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, and condiments. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - \$10.69	\$6.19	6 PC - WINGS Tossed in buffalo, BBQ, or hot honey garlic with ranch dipping cup. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - \$13.49.	\$8.99
HUNGRY WOLF BURGER Two hand-pressed beef patties: with cheese served on a toasted bun. With lettuce, tomato, onion, pickle, and condiments. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink -	\$8.19	10 PC - WINGS Tossed in buffalo, BBQ, or hot honey garlic with ranch dipping cup. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - \$17.49.	\$12.99
\$12.69. BBQ BACON BURGER Hand-pressed beef patty with bacon and cheese. Served with BBQ sauce and French' Fried Onion pieces on a toasted bun. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - \$11.69.	\$7.19	CHICKEN STRIP BASKET 3 Southern Style Tenders with french fries and Dipping Sauce. Combo includes 20 oz drink - \$11.29.	\$9.29
REDWOLF PATTY MELT Hand-pressed beef patty with cheese, onions, and Red Wolf sauce served on a bun.Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - \$11.19.	\$6.69	SIDES & EXTRAS FRIES / TOTS / JALAPENO POPPERS	\$2.99
SCREAMIN' HOWL'S BURGER Hand-pressed beef patty: with pepper jack cheese, fried jalapenos, bacon, and Red Wolf sauce served on a bun. With condiments. Combo includes fries or tots & 20 oz drink - \$11.69.	\$7.19	SWEET POTATO FRIES	\$3.49
		MOZZARELLA STICKS	\$5.29
		ADD BACON	\$1.29
SAUCES:		ADD TENDER	\$1.29
		EXTRA SAUCE	\$0.79
RANCH, RED WOLF SAUCE, &			